
2025-2026 5/6 Boys Basketball Schedule
LVLH LVDC
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Date Opponent Location EventTime Bus Times
Monday January 5 Macomb St. Paul St. Paul 5:30
Friday January 9 Mendon Mendon 6:00
Wednesday January 14 Macomb St. Paul DC 5:30
Thursday January 15 Sts. Peter and Paul DC 5:30
Tuesday January 20 Carthage Carthage 5:30
Wednesday January 21 Sts. Peter and Paul 5:30
Thursday January 22 Warsaw Warsaw 6:00
Thursday January 29 West Prairie West Prairie 6:00
Friday January 30 Mendon DC 6:00
Monday February 2 Carthage DC 6:00
Tuesday February 3 Hamilton Hamilton 6:00
Friday February 6 5th Grade Tournament St. Paul TBD
Saturday February 7 5th Grade Tournament St. Paul TBD
Monday February 9 Southeastern DC 6:00
Tuesday February 10 West Prairie DC 6:00
Thursday February 12 Warsaw DC 6:00

s. Peter and Paul/Nauv

Friday February 13 6th Grade Tournament St. Paul TBD
Saturday February 14 6th Grade Tournament St. Paul TBD


